
RX PRO Black 
Nitrile Gloves 4.5 mil



www.raxwellindustries.com

Standards
(US) FDA 510K / ASTM D6319/ ASTM D6978-05(2019)/ ASTM F2671-15

(EU) CE/ EN 455 part 1,2,3 &5/ EN 374 part 1, 2, 3&4/ EN 16523-1:2015/ EN ISO 21420-2020

(CN) GB4806.11-2016

                    

Features
Powder Free
No Latex
Textured
100 Gloves/Box
Heavy-duty
Fentanyl Protection
Chemical & Oil Resistence
Multi Purpose
Top Quality

Particular Specifications ASTM

Palm width  (mm)

Small 85 ± 5 80 ± 10
Medium 95 ± 5 95 ± 10
Large 105 ± 5 111 ± 10

X-Large 115 ± 5 120 ± 10

2X-Large 120 ± 5 N/A

Length (mm) 230 ± 5 min. 220-230
Thickness  (Single 

Wall) 4.5 mil 2 mil

Tensile  Strength
Before aging (MPa) min. 21 min. 12.5

After aging (MPa) min. 19 min. 12.5

Elongation
Before aging (%) 500 500

After aging (%) 500 400

Part No. Size G.W. /Carton LBS Cartons/Pallet 
120
120
120
120

Packing 100Pcs/COlor Box By Weight, 10Boxes/CTN
Box Dimension Inch
Carton Dimension (Inch)
Contain Loading 1X40'HQ 3976CTNs(39,760Boxes)

（ ）

（ ）

RXI20223-B
RXI20224-B
RXI20225-B
RXI20226-B
RXI20241-B 120

9.06*2.36*4.53\23*6*11cm
12.20*9.45*9.45\31x23x24cm

S
M
L
XL

XXL

8.60 
9.48 

10.80 
11.90 
13.01 


